i 2 3 | L 5 ; 5
A
5 "
% 30 |
\'\ ~\ ‘ Ll e !
#4 S
R FUCARIRE | & - ‘ Mo
fill | grease of after be R o
L L/ H 5 BYE | AUR M
) { 1 1 YY)
| [ s E s S S il PR |
X 6 B . \ H. T | f Rel/8
i) el s
) = cometesymm— I e {
- i:ﬂ] \ ﬁ l v NPT/S"
WEASLE, R4 Sna ! 1
B8 Adgs! on site o keep the | /ﬂ : - | Vi “W 1
1l tearance 4 hme b @ 3 e e
" i - —— i Vi pr
L ] | e s
i = ' i | R (
HEN' S
~ UEER OB P RO EOR e K T H A 3
S— 1 ML RAMERE DT L AT UM e
e TR CTHETRS )
; a4 o MBTE R MBI 45 R
| H S KERRSOHE L hNKR £
| s i S e e
oy 7 fi
D s % \@ rwdt&erﬂ«mﬂnshmm - AT L L mwmwnm 0
. 'A¢ SN Lo 1 e symnericatly w3 e ek i o supprf dvitog o fho W] 2amns (o] Tam Fetenrae | a¥ss |7 6 ] 0
e 3 W 08 1 trolley frame 0 Iy | RITH2 Washer group 2 WENT | 1] e | a0
%ﬁ 7/ 'lj - o4 L4 Piece B7 5 fo be sef as the drawing shows 2] 22008012 |0 B8 Washer group 1 KrmI-A 1 11 LR
—] I \ ol o 5. & sets per crane wilh each tvo of thew euipleural | e | Wi Sleeved unsa |1 80 | w
: N4 S 7 6 The prelighlenag focce of botts and nulsiM20) is 10784Mand thes 0| 712020881% | b [RERBA viedge shoped Blocks | Q58 | & | 83 1 08 ’
1 N 47, pretightening forque is 315NniTerque Coefficient K-0.WS) Yo ; RETE
! B i 7. ix the bolts (821 and_ positon plte pece 4 3 he draving 9§ I-meeres [ 0] WHR Pesibenng plate It 19 | 29
i e S8 S e botintoti ARG RE) KK Support Bt | ] w1 | oWy |
: | ! e e YU ERE T romeeet (o] Witk Odessiene | S0 | 1| 10| 1 ,
: I NS i £ € o ke T T i L o .
s i Y =330 - 121 Sleewe ¥ K] i 26 LT3
2385 - e Rl W TR sy ape | MML YD o T e (o] 03 Tewpiseaw 4 @na 1 wlw |
) ! 131 mnem0ner |0 Hifi3 Sleeve 3 wEa 1] o | m
) T sk |2 | TT2-02080882 |9 BEL Seeve § 2 sl wlwy
R— BS | GB/T29A-1394 WK Q0% Bearing 5"' 1] 729 2% N 1] Ziz-on0eetn |9 HE Roller WMo -t ] B3 | 303 b
Cra 506" 0 | SUB-10. O 700 [veR| NAME L ST O O T
B Moo B | AW |8 03 | 0 P
8] cesssns WG M0 Lock nat 8 W) 00 | 68 | Dare r . — %
821 s K000 Boit 8 Tw| 07 | 20 | Oaro 8 R—
B @ FREN vasher | WOW W] 00 | 00 | ‘Daro 2 % ATRER &
f L 0] arueee (0] EHER Seal b wfthss 1] 00 | 0 %4 — LD ¥ {F
] GH Wid ol s [ o | K| GBUM-E | TRWHE 1S 150 Stanless wed ICOBNT | 1| 00 | 00 i CEEMe) ® 212020801 i it
SUB-ND_OR STOD VER NAME 3 SiE EACHINg fT01 NOTE |NO [ SUB-ND._OR 5700 [VER] NAME &SI IR Jary[EACHGTOTAG] wote IEXIESES T ] ! -0
_ { 2 3 8 5 I 6 ? 4 B

il



1 A B 18 1h N
190 640 [ &*E *
| %kH, SAERERARE. L5 FRARRE,
P) 2. FREEMRTEE. #16. 1. 18 REFE.
X7/ e detail Il 3. HBUNEREANIARENREL, HAKEKHERR.
} 5 L g, #o5AERBRARBIENTS, WSS,
I Technical Requirements
1 58 10 1. Fill ir.appropriate grease oil to bearings before
_—>( assembling. While completing assembly,inject greese full.
Lo - _ ///< 2 2.Weld piece 16,17,18 firmly after finishing the Trolley Wheel Assembly.
S| 12 = £ _ 3l s U R ( y —} 3 Piece B13 the spherical operating surface adopts copper alloy and being
SIel LLs||* \ b R il A inaid with sold lubricant.
: L K | k Make matching signs betwen Piece 8 and trolley frame.
Z & e W [ WEREAN | WERRTE ]
W % / i Bolt spec. Item No. Grade Pretightening force | Pretightening torque
/ g Wpam— il bl \ Mk BB [RAFHR0R SPL Nut 10s 381 1200(k=0.2
- - R W 7 AN T R [ B4 888 885 1078 2570k=0.145)
4 i \ Hio Bt 888 8 106 128k=0.145)
._M_F A i B7 Bearing 8K 22230((/W33 | 9270x9150x73 1 186 | 312 | o
i ’ B6 | JISB0203 Grease Ftting WAPTV/A" | StastF4 | 1
(131) J ’ B5 | GB8S6-88 Washer #8 20 Dacro. ¥%¥ b 2000V
8/ BB 9 10 B B8 1 13 B4 | GBS783-86 Bolt $# M20x55 Dacro. £%% 9 8.85
— 18 B3 | GBY8T7.1-88 Seal Ring ¥ B170x200x15 1
B-B B2 | GB85S-88 Washer REL##M 16 | Dacro. %%¥ | 20 204V
- Bl [ GBS783-86 Bolt ## M16x35 Dacro. ¥%% 20 885
(gL b BN B 17 9 [GBYS-85 Washer 81 M24 Dacro.#%¥ | 4 [05]
18 | TRWAO31S Block #5% 0235 1 12 | 12 | el
1 |2P3A Block #t 0235 bsets | 03 | 12 | Skl
16 | TRWAO31 Block A8t 235 Tsets | 04 | 04 | both
15 | TRWAO313 Shim! W1 A709-50-2 1 09 | 18 | borodih
55 1k | TRWA0312 Baffle FHdk A709-50-2 ! 1] 11| bl
13 | TRWAO31H-J3924 Shim? WS 4?2 0235 1 17| 17 | el
8 fﬁw 12 | TRWA0316 Support? X%2 Welded Pk 1 1%
1 11| TRWAO31 Shaft % 35CrMo 1 [ 1606|1606
gl e 10| TRWA0308 Cover i 0235 1 T 7 |tk
= 9 [ TRWA0307 Sleeve? #%7 A709-50-2 1 15 | 15 | bl
T o § | TRWA0306a Support1 X A1 Welded HE# 1| 54 | Sb | el
1 | TRWA0305 Sleeve! 41 A709-50-2 1 14 | 14 | berodih
detai ’ 3w 6 | TRWAO304 Outer Spacer MiHl 0235 1 08 | 08 | bl
etail | detail Il
m m 400 5 | TRWA0303 Inner Spacer HNEH 0235 1] 07| 07 | bwdh
T e L p— L | TRWAO302 Cover B 0235 INERERL
B13 ﬂm—wﬁm Spherical plain earing HRBAE | 160x230x105x80 1 %3 | 163 | boraf 3| NPC2a R Joint SEEX A 3% 1 o | ot
@ @ B12 | GB5782-86 Bolt ## M24x90 Dacro. $X¥ b 1095 | 7 | TRWAD301 Through-hole Cover i 0235 1 17 | 154 | beroih
BM | 6B97.1-85 Washer 8 24 Dacro. ¥%5 ) LSHRC| 1 | TWF1-630x75 Trolley Wheel A¥%4 42(rMo ] 310 ] 310 | Satnll
Hiﬁf] WE B10 | SPL6175-PT Nut 89 M2L Dacro. %%¥ 8 104 | NO. | SUB-NO. or STDD | NAME & SIZE | MTRL or STYLE |Q'TY/SET|SET*WEIGHT|SCALE
Grease ouf Grease out B9 | GBS782-86 Bolt ## M2Lx110 Dacro. X% b 10.95 TRWAQ3c-630x75- 392A | Troley Wheel Assenbly AEERER Ass. 8# 1 6104 16
B8 | GB8S5-88 Washer &1 20 Dacro. £%¥ 5 200HV Z PM C DRAW TECH. TRACE
NO. | SUB-NO. or STDD |  NAME & SIZE | MTRL or STYLE |Q'TY/SET| SET*WEIGHT|SCALE CHCK STDD CHCK




